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Multiple Listing Correlation Sheet 
 
 

ML FILE NO. E196706 
Issued: 2001-03-23 
Revised: 2015-09-15 
 

MULTIPLE LISTING 
of 

INDUSTRIAL CONTROL PANELS 
(NITW) 

for 
 

[655809] BOPLA GEHAEUSE SYSTEME GMBH 
 

Basically Listed for: 
 

[565260] XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX (FRK) 
 
Basically Listed products covered by Procedure and/or Reports under File No. E66473, Volume 1 
 

 
Products 
Covered 

Report 
Date 

Basic Applicant's 
(Supplier's) 

Product Designation 
Multiple Listee's 

Product Designation 
     
 Industrial control panel enclosures  A100 
   A101 
   A102 
   A104 
   A103 
   A106 
   A105 
   A110 
   A115 
   A117 
   A116 
   A118 
   A114 
   A119 
   A120 
   A122 
   A123 
   A124 
   A121 
   A126 

 
MARKING: Same as that described in Follow-Up Service Procedure and/or Report except for 

Multiple Listee's name, file number, Trademark / Tradename, when applicable, and 
product designation.   

 
LITERATURE: If literature is packaged with the Multiple Listed product(s) it shall be in compliance 

with the requirements outlined in the appropriate UL Standard(s). 
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M/L [655809] BOPLA GEHAEUSE SYSTEME GMBH 
 
AP [565260] XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX (FRK) 
 

 
Products 
Covered 

Report 
Date 

Basic Applicant's 
(Supplier's) 

Product Designation 
Multiple Listee's 

Product Designation 
     
 Industrial control panel enclosures  A125 
   A130 
   A150 
   A155 
   A160 
   A135 
   A138 
   A127 
   A131 
   A145 
   A140 

*   A165 
   A168 
   A170 
   A169 
   A175 
   A180 
   A185 
   A190 
   A196 
   A197 
   A198 
   M205 
   M206 
   M210 
   M225 
   M215 
   M226 
   M220 

 
MARKING: Same as that described in Follow-Up Service Procedure and/or Report except for 

Multiple Listee's name, file number, Trademark / Tradename, when applicable, and 
product designation.   

 
LITERATURE: If literature is packaged with the Multiple Listed product(s) it shall be in compliance 

with the requirements outlined in the appropriate UL Standard(s). 
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Issued: 2001-03-23 
Revised: 2015-09-15 
 
M/L [655809] BOPLA GEHAEUSE SYSTEME GMBH 
 
AP [565260] XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX (FRK) 
 

 
Products 
Covered 

Report 
Date 

Basic Applicant's 
(Supplier's) 

Product Designation 
Multiple Listee's 

Product Designation 
     
 Industrial control panel enclosures  M231 
   M217 
   M227 
   M228 
   M238 
   M246 
   M221 
   M237 
   M242 
   M223 
   M2401 
   M243 
   M251 
   M255 
   M253 
   M254 
   M205G 
   M206G 
   M210G 
   M225G 
   M215G 
   M226G 
   M220G 
   M231G 
   M217G 
   M227G 
   M228G 
   M238G 
   M246G 
   M221G 
   M237G 
   M242G 

 
MARKING: Same as that described in Follow-Up Service Procedure and/or Report except for 

Multiple Listee's name, file number, Trademark / Tradename, when applicable, and 
product designation.   

 
LITERATURE: If literature is packaged with the Multiple Listed product(s) it shall be in compliance 

with the requirements outlined in the appropriate UL Standard(s). 
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Issued: 2001-03-23 
Revised: 2015-09-15 
 
M/L [655809] BOPLA GEHAEUSE SYSTEME GMBH 
 
AP [565260] XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX (FRK) 
 

 
Products 
Covered 

Report 
Date 

Basic Applicant's 
(Supplier's) 

Product Designation 
Multiple Listee's 

Product Designation 
     
 Industrial control panel enclosures  M223G 
   M2401G 
   M243G 
   M251G 
   M255G 
   M253G 
   M254G 
   P303 
   P323 
   P305 
   P326 
   P311 
   P324 
   P316 
   P325 
   P319 
   P329 
   P322 
   P327 
   P336 
   P330 
   P333 
   P334 
   P345 
   P337 
   P338 
   P355 
   P340 
   P342 
   P339 
   P341 

 
MARKING: Same as that described in Follow-Up Service Procedure and/or Report except for 

Multiple Listee's name, file number, Trademark / Tradename, when applicable, and 
product designation.  

 
LITERATURE: If literature is packaged with the Multiple Listed product(s) it shall be in compliance 

with the requirements outlined in the appropriate UL Standard(s). 
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Multiple Listing Correlation Sheet 
 
 
Issued: 2001-03-23 
Revised: 2015-09-15 
 
M/L [655809] BOPLA GEHAEUSE SYSTEME GMBH 
 
AP [565260] XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX (FRK) 
 

 
Products 
Covered 

Report 
Date 

Basic Applicant's 
(Supplier's) 

Product Designation 
Multiple Listee's 

Product Designation 
     
 Industrial control panel enclosures 1983-05-13 BA 100806 (F) 
   BA 140806 (F)
   BA 180806 (F)
   BA 141309 (F)
   BA 241306 (F)
   BA 241309 (F)
   BA 281706 (F)
   BA 281709 (F)
  1984-01-25 P331 
   P332 

 
MARKING: Same as that described in Follow-Up Service Procedure and/or Report except for 

Multiple Listee's name, file number, Trademark / Tradename, when applicable, and 
product designation.   

 
LITERATURE: If literature is packaged with the Multiple Listed product(s) it shall be in compliance 

with the requirements outlined in the appropriate UL Standard(s). 




